July 2024 Crime Report

07/10/24 1700 Woodridge

There were 4 Robberies during the month ot July
07/03/24 Dunn

07/19/24 1800 New Flor.

07/28/24 2800 Patterson

07/05 600 Lilac

07/08 14000 A/C

07/06 200 St. Francois
07/08 1700 Thunderbird

07/08 2500 US 67

07/08 14000 a/c
07/08 12000 A/C

07/08 12000 A/C

There were 14 Burglaries during the month of July

07/17 8400 Lind.
07/17 200 St. Francois
07/17 100 Graham
07/18 2300 Brook

07/19 1300 Grandview
07/25 2100 Charbonier

07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/05/24
07/05/24
07/05/24
07/06/24
07/06/24
07/06/24
07/06/24
07/07/24
07/07/24
07/08/24
07/09/24

SANTIAGO DR

ST LOUIS ST
KEEVEN LN
BELTOWER DR AP15
MADISON LN

NEW HALLS FERRY RD
FLOWER VALLEY
us 67

CHANDLER CT
STIRRUP LN
RANCHO LN
CHANDLER CT

07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/12/24
07/13/24
07/13/24
07/14/24
07/16/24
07/16/24
07/16/24
07/16/24
07/18/24

GRANDVIEW GARDENS (07/19/24

COUNTRY GREEN CT
COUNTRY GREEN CT
uUs 67

KEEVEN LN

us 67

OAKWOOD MANOR DR
THOMPSON DR

07/19/24
07/20/24
07/20/24
07/21/24
07/21/24

SPRINGLET C'07/22/24

AIC 07/23/24
WOODEN DR 07/23/24
uUs 67 07/23/24

JEANETTE DR 07/23/24
PADDOCK HIL 07/24/24
FLICKER DR 07/24/24
ACREDALE DF 07/24/24
ALLEN DR 07/25/24
CARMELITA LI 07/25/24
MULLANPHY L 07/25/24
SHACKELFOR 07/28/24
PHEASANT DF 07/29/24
WINTERGREE 07/29/24
ASPEN DR 07/30/24
ST ANTHONY LN
DURWOOD DR

NEW HALLS FERRY RD

There were Motor Vehicle Thefts during the month of July

PAUL AVE

LYNN MEADOWS
ST CATHERINE
STONEBURY CT
ST AUGUSTA LN
TEAKWOOD MANOR
CHARBONIER RD
PADDOCK DR
KNOLLWOOD LN
NIGHT DR

uUs 67

PARKER RD

uUs 67

uUsS 67

uUs 67

07/09/24 DUNN

Bicycles O

Shoplifting 14

From Motor Vehicle 18

From Buildings 3

Purse Snatching 0

There were Stealings during the month of July

Motor Vehicle Parts 4
All Others 13

|There were 31 Property Damages during the month of July

Visit our website for current and past crime statistics for the City of Florissant at:
www.florissantmo.com/police

Forisoant Police Department -4 Tradition of Serivice, 4 Legacy of Excellence
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