July 2024 Crime Report

There were 4 Robberies during the month of July

07/03/24 Dunn 07/19/24 1800 New Flor. 07/10/24 1700 Woodridge 07/28/24 2800 Patterson

There were 14 Burglaries during the month of July

 07/05 600 Lilac
 07/08 2500 US 67
 07/17 8400 Lind.
 07/19 1300 Grandview

 07/06 200 St. Francois
 07/08 14000 a/c
 07/17 200 St. Francois
 07/25 2100 Charbonier

 07/08 1700 Thunderbird
 07/08 13000 A/C
 07/17 100 Graham

07/08 1700 Thunderbird 07/08 12000 A/C 07/17 100 Graham 07/08 14000 A/C 07/08 12000 A/C 07/18 2300 Brook

There were Motor Vehicle Thefts during the month of July

07/03/24	SANTIAGO DR	07/11/24	SPRINGLET C	707/22/24	PAUL AVE	
07/03/24	ST LOUIS ST	07/11/24	A/C	07/23/24	LYNN MEA	DOWS
07/03/24	KEEVEN LN	07/11/24	WOODEN DR	07/23/24	ST CATHE	RINE
07/03/24	BELTOWER DR AP15	07/12/24	US 67	07/23/24	STONEBUR	RY CT
07/03/24	MADISON LN	07/13/24	JEANETTE DE	R 07/23/24	ST AUGUS	TA LN
07/03/24	NEW HALLS FERRY RD	07/13/24	PADDOCK HIL	_ 07/24/24	TEAKWOO	D MANOR
07/03/24	FLOWER VALLEY	07/14/24	FLICKER DR	07/24/24	CHARBON	ER RD
07/04/24	US 67	07/16/24	ACREDALE D	F 07/24/24	PADDOCK	DR
07/04/24	CHANDLER CT	07/16/24	ALLEN DR	07/25/24	KNOLLWO	OD LN
07/05/24	STIRRUP LN	07/16/24	CARMELITA L	1 07/25/24	NIGHT DR	
07/05/24	RANCHO LN	07/16/24	MULLANPHY I	L 07/25/24	US 67	
07/05/24	CHANDLER CT	07/18/24	SHACKELFOR	R 07/28/24	PARKER R	D
07/06/24	GRANDVIEW GARDENS	(07/19/24	PHEASANT D	F 07/29/24	US 67	
07/06/24	COUNTRY GREEN CT	07/19/24	WINTERGREE	E 07/29/24	US 67	
07/06/24	COUNTRY GREEN CT	07/20/24	ASPEN DR	07/30/24	US 67	
07/06/24	US 67	07/20/24	ST ANTHONY	LN	07/09/24	DUNN
07/07/24	KEEVEN LN	07/21/24	DURWOOD D	R		
07/07/24	US 67	07/21/24	NEW HALLS F	ERRY RD		
07/08/24	OAKWOOD MANOR DR					
07/09/24	THOMPSON DR					

There were Stealings during the month of July

Shoplifting 14 From Motor Vehicle 18 Motor Vehicle Parts 4

Bicycles 0 From Buildings 3 All Others 13

Purse Snatching 0

There were 31 Property Damages during the month of July

Visit our website for current and past crime statistics for the City of Florissant at: www.florissantmo.com/police

Florissant Police Department-A Tradition of Serivice. A Legacy of Excellence